
KDL Equestrian Service
10/26/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

4:39 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 276 Class: OTAB TRY AB W/T YA Trail 18 & Un 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

F
Ann Jensen

2005

Breezin Hot

 - 158026

Fearne Jensen850

2

N

Elsie Camille Brown
Silverton, OR
 - 62823

2001

CMF Single Sensation

 - 107720

Vienna Sheldon77

3

S

Emma I Peters
Sublimity, OR
 - 86358

2019

One Roan Asset

 - 160353

Emma I Peters

 - 86358

319

4

S
Kiersten Tjaarda

2011

Sensational Gus Kiersten Tjaarda856

5

L

Alex A Barber
Battle Ground, WA
 - 55592

2003

Sonnys Gone Zippin

 - 140198

Gracie Joy Schmidgall

 - 84612

825

6

L

Nicole A Yates
Snohomish, WA
 - 33076

2019

Im A Zippin Chip

 - 156608

Remy K Lowe

 - 87855

817

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

77
319
850
825
856
817

850
77

856
319
825
817

3rd Judge: 

850
77

319
856
825
817

4th Judge: 

850
77

319
856
825
817

1
2
3
4
5
6

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/26/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

4:39 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 277 Class: PtHA WTHY1 YA W/T Youth Trail 10 & Un 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

G
Christy L Reilly-Weaver
Beavercreek, OR
PtHA - 45675

2015

Tiffany Cowgirl

PtHA - 158048

Parker Gillespie

PtHA - 86575

116

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

116 116

3rd Judge: 

116

4th Judge: 

1161

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/26/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

4:39 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 279 Class: PtHA WTHY YA W/T Youth Trail 11-18 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Emma I Peters
Sublimity, OR
PtHA - 86358

2019

One Roan Asset

PtHA - 160353

Emma I Peters

PtHA - 86358

319

2

L
Nicole A Yates
Snohomish, WA
PtHA - 33076

2019

Im A Zippin Chip

PtHA - 156608

Remy K Lowe

PtHA - 87855

817

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

319
817

319
817

3rd Judge: 

319
817

4th Judge: 

319
817

1
2

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/26/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

4:39 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 280 Class: PtHA WTHYB2 YA Youth W/T Trail 11-18 Solid Reg. 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Andrea M Kuenzi
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 84503

2008

Matt Dillon Lil Mate

PtHA - 158454

Victoria Kuenzi

PtHA - 85272

445

2

S
Jenna M Troyer
Keizer, OR
PtHA - 84625

2019

Willy Rolla Seven

PtHA - 157894

Jenna M Troyer

PtHA - 84625

814

3

S

Chloe Brooks

PtHA - 95846
2013

OnlyWantToCashTheChex

PtHA - 164411

Chloe Brooks

PtHA - 95846

826

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

445
814
826

445
814
826

3rd Judge: 

445
814
826

4th Judge: 

445
814
826

1
2
3

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/26/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

4:39 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 281 Class: OTAB TR18 AB W/T Trail Eng/West 19 & Ov 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Noel C Nelson

2014

Cascade Country Gentleman Shannon R Casserly30

2

S

Jordyn D Richards
Ridgefield, WA2020

Zippin Up My Assets Jordyn D Richards835

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

30
835

30
835

3rd Judge: 

30
835

4th Judge: 

30
835

1
2

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/26/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

4:39 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 282 Class: PtHA WTHA AM W/T Amateur Trail 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Jordyn D Richards
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - 77087

2020

Zippin Up My Assets

PtHA - 158757

Jordyn D Richards

PtHA - 77087

835

2

P
Addison Hindman

PtHA - 83997
2015

Simon Says Im Hot

PtHA - 153694

Jill A Hindman

PtHA - 85809

810

3

O

Mark A Smith

PtHA - 45758
2018

Next Big Sensation

PtHA - 157892

Mark A Smith

PtHA - 45758

22

4

S

Noel C & Maureen Wiese Nelson
Bend, OR
PtHA - 80811

2015

R Big Time Rapper

PtHA - 152902

Maureen L Wiese

PtHA - 49068

56

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

835
810
22
56

810
835
22
56

3rd Judge: 

835
22
56

810

4th Judge: 

835
810
22
56

1
2
3
4

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/26/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

4:39 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 284 Class: PtHA WTHU W/T Trail Utility 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Noel C Nelson

PtHA - 38444
2014

Cascade Country Gentleman

PtHA - 86882

Shannon R Casserly

PtHA - 86882

30

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

30 30

3rd Judge: 

30

4th Judge: 

301

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average



KDL Equestrian Service
10/26/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

4:39 PM

Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee
Salem Or

10/25/2024

Showbill: 285 Class: OTAB TR17 AB Trail Eng/West 18 & Un 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Chris Hallett
Tenino, WA2006

Ready To Ante Up Emma Ooms836

2

S

Addison K Miller
Battleground, WA2016

Justa Fancy Finch Addison K Miller808

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

836
808

836
808

3rd Judge: 

836
808

4th Judge: 

836
808

1
2

Lacey

Cooper

Mark

McCarthy

Tammy Mills Class

Average


