### Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 276 Class: OTAB TRY AB W/T YA Trail 18 & Un

Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	850	Breezin Hot - 158026	2005	Fearne Jensen	Ann Jensen F
2	77	CMF Single Sensation - 107720	2001	Vienna Sheldon	Elsie Camille Brown N Silverton, OR - 62823
3	319	One Roan Asset - 160353	2019	Emma I Peters - 86358	Emma I Peters S Sublimity, OR - 86358
4	856	Sensational Gus	2011	Kiersten Tjaarda	Kiersten Tjaarda S
5	825	Sonnys Gone Zippin - 140198	2003	Gracie Joy Schmidgall - 84612	Alex A Barber L Battle Ground, WA - 55592
6	817	lm A Zippin Chip - 156608	2019	Remy K Lowe - 87855	Nicole A Yates L Snohomish, WA - 33076

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
	Lacey	Mark	Tammy Mills	Class
Place	Cooper	McCarthy		Average
1	77	850	850	850
2	319	77	77	77
3	850	856	319	319
4	825	319	856	856
5	856	825	825	825
6	817	817	817	817

Place

### **KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report**

#### Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 277 Class: PtHA WTHY1 YA W/T Youth Trail 10 & Un

Tammy Mills

116

Go: 1

Lacey

Cooper

116

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Lacey Cooper, Mark McCarthy, Tammy Mills, Class Average

Mark

McCarthy

116

Place	Back # Horse's Name		<b>Exhibitor's Name</b>		Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel
1	116 Tiffany Cowgirl PtHA - 158048	2015	Parker Gillespie PtHA - 86575		Christy L Reilly-Weaver G Beavercreek, OR PtHA - 45675
	1st Judge: 2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		

Class

Average

116

### Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 279 Class: PtHA WTHY YA W/T Youth Trail 11-18

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name			Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Birthdate	Rel	
1	319	One Roan Asset PtHA - 160353	2019	Emma I Peters PtHA - 86358		Emma I Peters S Sublimity, OR PtHA - 86358	
2	817	Im A Zippin Chip PtHA - 156608	2019	Remy K Lowe PtHA - 87855		Nicole A Yates L Snohomish, WA PtHA - 33076	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average
1	319	319	319	319
2	817	817	817	817

### Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 280 Class: PtHA WTHYB2 YA Youth W/T Trail 11-18 Solid Reg.

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		<b>Exhibitor's Name</b>		Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel	
1	445	Matt Dillon Lil Mate PtHA - 158454	2008	Victoria Kuenzi PtHA - 85272		Andrea M Kuenzi C Silverton, OR PtHA - 84503	
2	814	Willy Rolla Seven PtHA - 157894	2019	Jenna M Troyer PtHA - 84625		Jenna M Troyer S Keizer, OR PtHA - 84625	
3	826	OnlyWantToCashThe PtHA - 164411	Chex 2013	Chloe Brooks PtHA - 95846		Chloe Brooks S PtHA - 95846	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average
1	445	445	445	445
2	814	814	814	814
3	826	826	826	826

### Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 281 Class: OTAB TR18 AB W/T Trail Eng/West 19 & Ov

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name	Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg # Foal Yea	r Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1	30	Cascade Country Gentleman	Shannon R Casserly	Noel C Nelson	
		2014		L	
2	835	Zippin Up My Assets	Jordyn D Richards	Jordyn D Richards	
		2020		S Ridgefield, WA	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average
1	30	30	30	30
2	835	835	835	835

### Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 282 Class: PtHA WTHA AM W/T Amateur Trail

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	835	Zippin Up My Assets PtHA - 158757	2020	Jordyn D Richards PtHA - 77087	Jordyn D Richards S Ridgefield, WA PtHA - 77087
2	810	Simon Says Im Hot PtHA - 153694	2015	Jill A Hindman PtHA - 85809	Addison Hindman P PtHA - 83997
3	22	Next Big Sensation PtHA - 157892	2018	Mark A Smith PtHA - 45758	Mark A Smith O PtHA - 45758
4	56	R Big Time Rapper PtHA - 152902	2015	Maureen L Wiese PtHA - 49068	Noel C & Maureen Wiese Nelson S Bend, OR PtHA - 80811
	1st	Judge: 2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	

	1st Juage:	2na Juage:	3ra Juage:	4th Juage
Diago	Lacey	Mark	Tammy Mills	Class
Place	Cooper	McCarthy		Average
1	835	810	835	835
2	810	835	22	810
3	22	22	56	22
4	56	56	810	56

### Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 284 Class: PtHA WTHU W/T Trail Utility

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	Ва	ack # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	30	Cascade Country Ge	ntleman	Shannon R Casserly	Noel C Nelson	
		PtHA - 86882	2014	PtHA - 86882	L PtHA - 38444	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average
1	30	30	30	30

### Show #JOPH24 OPtHA Spooktacular Jubilee Salem Or 10/25/2024

Showbill: 285 Class: OTAB TR17 AB Trail Eng/West 18 & Un

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		<b>Exhibitor's Name</b>	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	836	Ready To Ante Up		Emma Ooms	Chris Hallett
			2006		N Tenino, WA
2	808	Justa Fancy Finch		Addison K Miller	Addison K Miller
			2016		g Battleground, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge
Place	Lacey Cooper	Mark McCarthy	Tammy Mills	Class Average
1	836	836	836	836
2	808	808	808	808